
Company Phone Contact E-Mail

Accel Construction Group LLC (773) 902-5296 Randy Butler rbutler@acceldevgroup.com

Cordos Construction 219-973-7410 Elio Pulido Elio@Cordos.com

McDonagh Demolition 312-802-1216 Josh Tyrrell Josh.T@mcdonaghdemo.com

Oakley Construction 630-355-7892 John Johnson jjohnson@oakleyconstruction.com

Osman Construction 847-502-5773 Christopher R. Vanderslik cvanderslik@osmanconstruction.com

Pan-Oceanic Engineering 630-808-7882  Zac Pescetto zacp@panoceanicinc.com

Princeton Technical Services, Inc. 773-620-4288 Timothy Hughes thughes@princetontechnical.com

Rausch Infrastruction, LLC 847-878-6252 Matthew Kovalsky MJKovalsky@RiccLLC.com

Reyes Group LTD 708-470-0189 Mohammed Abdul Nadeem nadeemm@reyesgroup.com

Sachi Construction 847-722-9832 Rina Patel rina@sachiconstruction.com

Scale Construction 321-491-9500 John Zordani jcz@scaleconstruction.com
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